Arviointitaulukko, osaamisprofiilityd

SIX PoE

Tarjoajat
Humap
Mexlink

CQ Systems

Hinta

Hinta

€
22935€
24940 €
14250 €

Laatu

sisalléllinen laatu ja tydén
toteuttamisen

Hinta pisteytys suunnitelmallisuus

1-5 1-5
4 5
3 4
5 5

kokemus osaamisen
kehittamisen aihepiirista,
fasilitoinnista ja
vastaavanlaisista
toimeksiannoista

1-5

4

4

5

henkildiden relevantti
osaaminen (toimiala,
osaamisen kehittaminen,
fasilitointi)

1-5

5

4

5

MAX 20

18

15
20




